

PROPERTY OF ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA, INC.

Ace Asphalt of Arizona, Inc. 14Y-ACE-0317
 Mohave Contract Pricing

PRICING EFFECTIVE: 03/01/2019 - 06/30/2019



NOTICE: THIS PROPOSAL CONTAINS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION OF ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA INC AND SHALL NOT BE USED, DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO EVALUATE THIS PROPOSAL, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF AN OFFICER OF ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA INC.. TITLE IN AND TO THIS DOCUMENT (OR FILE, IF ELECTRONICALLY SUBMITTED) AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN REMAINS AT ALL TIMES IN ACE ASPHALT OF ARIZONA INC.

DATE: 4.12.19
 ACCOUNT NAME: Mesa Public Schools
 SITE NAME: Madison Elementary School
 PROPOSAL #: 345003-46001

Pricing Zone 1A Verified Apply P&P Bond? NO Verified

SERVICE CATEGORY	WORK ITEM	NOTES	UNITS	QTY	PRICE	MOHAVE ZONE COEFFICIENT	EXTENDED PRICE	VERIFIED?	
Adjacent Ways Funding									
ASPHALT_SAWCUTTING	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 44.535	0.990	\$ 44.09		
ASPHALT_SAWCUTTING	Charge per linear foot times thickness in inches		PER	3195	\$ 0.292	0.990	\$ 923.61		
ASPHALT_REMOVE_REPLACE	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 528.000	0.990	\$ 522.72		
ASPHALT_REMOVE_REPLACE	Charge per square foot 3 inch depth		PER	1085	\$ 2.983	0.990	\$ 3,204.19		
HOT_RUBBER_CRACKFILL	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 418.000	0.990	\$ 413.82		
HOT_RUBBER_CRACKFILL	Crackfill Cleaning per gallon used ; add if no sealing / slurry		PER	115	\$ 2.422	0.990	\$ 275.74		
HOT_RUBBER_CRACKFILL	Charge per Gallon used		PER	55	\$ 15.166	0.990	\$ 825.79		
HOT_RUBBER_CRACKFILL	Charge per Gallon used	Large Crack	PER	60	\$ 15.166	0.990	\$ 900.86		
TYPE_II_CATIONIC_SLURRY_SEAL	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 1,180.000	0.990	\$ 1,168.20		
TYPE_II_CATIONIC_SLURRY_SEAL	Charge per square foot 0-100,000 sq ft		PER	17760	\$ 0.202	0.990	\$ 3,551.64		
OTHER_RATES	Labor and equipment rate, \$ per man hour	commercial sweep	PER	7	\$ 96.600	0.990	\$ 669.44		
STRIPING	Mobilization Charge		PER	1	\$ 150.000	0.990	\$ 148.50		
STRIPING	Curb (top and face), charge per linear foot		PER	1140	\$ 0.467	0.990	\$ 527.06		
STRIPING	4" Misc. Hash - Out Striping (new layout)		PER	960	\$ 0.355	0.990	\$ 337.39		
STRIPING	4 inch numbers/letters, charge per each		PER	255	\$ 0.696	0.990	\$ 175.71		
							<input type="checkbox"/> Verified SUBTOTAL	\$ 13,688.76	
							<input type="checkbox"/> Verified Payment & Performance Bond	1.3%	\$ -
							<input type="checkbox"/> Verified TOTAL DUE	\$ 13,688.76	